Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 70 800m Freistil Jahrgang 1986 und alter
30.01.2011 - 16:55 Protokoll
Rang Jg. Zeit
Jahrgang 1986 und alter, Manner
1. RABER Wolfgang 66  SC Donau Wien 9:26.65 915
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:30.66 1:12.08 500m: 5:52.48 1:10.76 700m: 8:16.71 1:12.44
200m: 2:18.58 1:11.96 400m: 4:41.72 1:11.06 600m: 7:04.27 1:11.79 800m: 9:26.65 1:09.94
2. FORMANEK Rene 86  SC Hakoah Wien 9:42.69 647
100m: 1:05.91 1:05.91 300m: 3:31.33 1:12.96 500m: 5:58.33 1:13.92 700m: 8:28.94 1:15.69
200m: 2:18.37 1:12.46 400m: 4:44.41 1:13.08 600m: 7:13.25 1:14.92 800m: 9:42.69 1:13.75
3. NAGL Norbert 68  Schwimm Union Wien 10:04.36 628
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 300m: 3:46.60 1:16.65 500m: 6:19.69 1:16.04 700m: 8:50.61 1:14.63
200m: 2:29.95 1:15.91 400m: 5:03.65 1:17.05 600m: 7:35.98 1:16.29 800m: 10:04.36 1:13.75
4. PEKAREK Hanns 44  SC Donau Wien 13:1850 616
100m: 1:30.64 1:30.64 300m: 4:52.35 1:41.03 500m: 8:17.44 1:42.93 700m: 11:42.53 1:41.98
200m: 3:11.32 1:40.68 400m: 6:34.51 1:42.16 600m: 10:00.55 1:43.11 800m: 13:18.50 1:35.97
5. POLAK Peter 60  Wiener Sport Club 11:09.24 608
100m: 1:17.86 1:17.86 300m: 4:06.30 1:24.58 500m: 6:56.20 1:25.42 700m: 9:47.28 1:25.49
200m: 2:41.72 1:23.86 400m: 5:30.78 1:24.48 600m: 8:21.79 1:25.59 800m: 11:09.24 1:21.96
6. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 11:30.86 505
100m: 1:20.52 1:20.52 300m: 4:14.74 1:27.14 500m: 7:12.19 1:29.17 700m: 10:08.57 1:28.23
200m: 2:47.60 1:27.08 400m: 5:43.02 1:28.28 600m: 8:40.34 1:28.15 800m: 11:30.86 1:22.29
7. KUSTER Jiirgen 57  SC Hakoah Wien 12:11.19 466
100m: 1:24.59 1:24.59 300m: 4:29.06 1:33.02 500m: 7:36.87 1:33.91 700m: 10:41.15 1:32.01
200m: 2:56.04 1:31.45 400m: 6:02.96 1:33.90 600m: 9:09.14 1:32.27 800m: 12:11.19 1:30.04
8. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 15:04.97 423
100m: 1:41.87 1:41.87 300m: 5:30.75 1:54.09 500m: 9:22.24 1:55.24 700m: 13:11.32 1:54.38
200m: 3:36.66 1:54.79 400m: 7:27.00 1:56.25 600m: 11:16.94 1:54.70 800m: 15:04.97 1:53.65
9. VARGA Ernst 66 SC Diana Wien 12:47.01 369
100m: 1:25.48 1:25.48 300m: 4:37.18 1:36.59 500m: 7:54.29 1:38.06 700m: 11:10.57 1:38.06
200m: 3:00.59 1:35.11  400m: 6:16.23 1:39.05  600m: 9:32.51 1:38.22  800m: 12:47.01 1:36.44
10. SCHUTZENHOFER Christian 86 SC Hakoah Wien 11:52.27 354
100m: 1:20.89 1:20.89 300m: 4:19.47 1:30.54 500m: 7:23.14 1:32.05 700m: 10:26.86 1:31.84
200m: 2:48.93 1:28.04 400m: 5:51.09 1:31.62 600m: 8:55.02 1:31.88 800m: 11:52.27 1:25.41
11. FUHRER Johann 67 SC Hakoah Wien 14:21.71 216
100m: 1:31.53 1:31.53 300m: 5:10.03 1:50.23 500m: 8:50.64 1:49.70 700m: 12:34.31 1:50.40
200m: 3:19.80 1:48.27 400m: 7:00.94 1:50.91 600m: 10:43.91 1:53.27 800m: 14:21.71 1:47.40

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141
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